
Color Codes: BL=Black; WH=White; GR=Gray; BD=Brindle; TA=Tan; BR=Brown; YE=Yellow; OT=Other

Application for 2025 Licenses                                                                             (please print) Fairfield County Auditor's Office - 210 East Main Street, Lancaster, Ohio 43130
(Make check or money order payable to: Fairfield County Auditor)

Age

YRs MOs

Sex
(M/F)

Discount
Eligible - Y/N
(see reverse)

Color (check one)
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Hair
Short

Medium
Long

Breed Dog Name
Term
(1/3/P)

Fee
(by 1/31)

Penalty
(after 1/31)

Office Use

2025
License #

I, the undersigned Owner, Keeper, or Harborer of the dog(s) listed above, declare under
penalty of perjury that the information is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.

------  OFFICE USE ONLY  ------
TOTAL:

Deputy or Agent Date

Signature of Applicant

Date Signed

Phone # Email

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FAIRFIELD COUNTY DOG LICENSES

It's time to renew dog licenses. In Ohio, all dogs three months or older
must be licensed by January 31st. Use online, in person, or mail options.

ONLINE
The easiest way to get a license is to visit www.doglicenses.us/OH/Fairfield
 or scan the QR code. To access your pre-filled form you 
can use your Account ID and Password listed below.

IN PERSON
Bring this completed form (both sides) to the County Auditor's Office (Lancaster), Dog Adoption Center (Lancaster), or Pickerington
Title Office. Addresses and hours are listed on the back.

Annual dangerous dog licenses are only available in person at the County Auditor's Office. The fee is $50 by January 31st and $100 after.

MAIL
Mail this completed form (both sides) to the Fairfield County Auditor, 210 East Main Street, Lancaster, Ohio 43130 with a check or money
order made payable to the Fairfield County Auditor. To avoid the late fee, applications must be postmarked by January 31, 2025.

NOTES

         The back of this form contains reasons for discounted fees and must be completed.

         Licenses cannot be transfered from one dog to another.

         If you no longer own your dog or your dog is deceased, please strike through the appropriate line below.

Questions?
(740) 652-7020

2025 License Fees (per dog)
Spayed/Neutered/Discounted

By Jan 31st

Late (after Jan 31st)

Not Spayed/Neutered/
Discounted

By Jan 31st
Late (after Jan 31st)

1 Year

   $20

   $40

1 Year

   $30

   $60

3 Year

   $60

   $80

3 Year

   $90

  $120

Permanent
      $200

      $220

Permanent

      $300

      $330

Standard convenience fees for credit card use apply.

Account ID: Password:

Owner Information

Name:

Street Address:

Mailing Address:
if different(e.g. P.O. Box)

City:                                          State:                    Zip Code:




