

# OFFICE OF COUNTY AUDITOR

**County Auditor** Carri L. Brown, PhD, MBA, CGFM

### INSTRUCTIONS FOR FAIRFIELD COUNTY DOG LICENSES

Questions? (740) 652-7020

2025 License Fees (per dog)											
Spayed/Neutered/Discounted	1 Year	3 Year	Permanent								
By Jan 31st	\$20	\$60	\$200								
Late (after Jan 31st)	\$40	\$80	\$220								
Not Spayed/Neutered/ Discounted	1 Year	3 Year	Permanent								
By Jan 31st	\$30	\$90	\$300								
Late (after Jan 31st)	\$60	\$120	\$330								

It's time to renew dog licenses. In Ohio, all dogs three months or older must be licensed by January 31st. Use online, in person, or mail options.

#### **ONLINE**

The easiest way to get a license is to visit www.doglicenses.us/OH/Fairfield

or scan the QR code. To access your pre-filled form you can use your Account ID and Password listed below.



Standard convenience fees for credit card use apply.

Account ID:

Password:

#### **IN PERSON**

Bring this completed form (**both sides**) to the County Auditor's Office (Lancaster), Dog Adoption Center (Lancaster), or Pickerington Title Office. Addresses and hours are listed on the back.

Annual dangerous dog licenses are only available in person at the County Auditor's Office. The fee is \$50 by January 31st and \$100 after.

#### MAIL

Mail this completed form (both sides) to the *Fairfield County Auditor*, 210 East Main Street, Lancaster, Ohio 43130 with a check or money order made payable to the Fairfield County Auditor. To avoid the late fee, applications must be postmarked by January 31, 2025.

#### NOTES

- The back of this form contains reasons for discounted fees and must be completed.
- Licenses cannot be transfered from one dog to another.
- If you no longer own your dog or your dog is deceased, please strike through the appropriate line below.

#### Application for 2025 Licenses (please print)

Fairfield County Auditor's Office - 210 East Main Street, Lancaster, Ohio 43130 (Make check or money order payable to: Fairfield County Auditor)

	ge MOs	Sex (M/F)	Discount Eligible - Y/N (see reverse)	B L C K	W H I E	G G R A Y	B R D L	T A N	B R O W N	Y E L O	O T H E R	Hair Short Medium Long	Breed	Dog Name	Term (1/3/P)		Penalty (after 1/31)	Office Use 2025 License #	
OFFICE USE ONLY									ONL	.Υ -				TOTAL:					
Deputy or Agent Date								Date			101								
Owner Information													I, the undersigned Owner, Keeper, or Harborer of the dog(s) listed above, declare under						
Name: penalty of perjury that the information is true and accurate to the best of									e best of my	knowledge.									
Street Address:												_	Signature of Applicant						
Mailing Address:												_	Date Signed						
City: State: Zin Code:										Phone #	1	Email							

# License Types Available with Locations and Hours

# **Fairfield County Auditor's Office**

210 East Main Street, Lancaster, Ohio 43130 P: (740) 652-7020 Monday-Friday: 8:00am – 4:00 pm License Types: 1 year, 3 year, permanent, and dangerous dog

# **Fairfield County Dog Adoption Center**

1715 Granville Pike, Lancaster, Ohio 43130 Monday-Wednesday-Friday: 9:00 am-5:00 pm Tuesday-Thursday: 11:00 am-7:00 pm Saturday: 8:00 am-4:00 pm License Types: 1 year, 3 year, permanent

# **Pickerington Title Office**

12945 Stonecreek Drive, Pickerington, Ohio 43147 Monday-Friday: 8:00am – 4:00 pm License Types: 1 year, 3 year

# Check box(es) for discount and include dog names on lines provided.

Spayed or neutered
9 months old or younger
Advanced in years or with a medical condition preventing alteration Signature of veterinarian required:
Used or intended to be used for breeding or show
Used or intended to be used for hunting